VEL PASO MATURAL GAS COMPANY:

DEVIATION REPORT

e

Name Ot Company Address ’
EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY P. O, BOX 289, FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87L01
Lecse Nell No. Unit Latter Section | Townshp Ronge
San Juan 28-7 Unit 199 M 19 28N i
Pool County

RiQ Arriha

Basin Dakota

DEPTH

231"
731"
1246°
1750'
2265
2753
3235
3736'.
4204
4731
- 5231
5723
6245'
6740/
7206" .
7361

I, thc undersigned, certify that T, acting in my cnpucityAns Petr

DEVIATION

.1/2'0 .

1/20
1/20
3/4°

10
1°
10

3/49

Ll Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and
that this rcport was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that
the facts stated thercin arc true to the best of my knowledge and belief,

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Mo B Sas

4th.

Motary PubTic Jn and for San Juan Cowity, Now Mexico

» 1938

day -of  December .



