EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY DEVIATION REPORT

Name Of Company EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY			Address P. O.	BOX	289, FARMINGTON,	NEW MEXICO 87401
San Juan 28-7 Unit	Well Na. 199	Unii 1	Letter V[Section 19	Township 28N	Range 7W
Basin Dakota		,			County	Arriba

	DEPTH		DEVIATION
	231'		1/20
	731'		1/20
	1246'		1/20
	1750'		3/40
	2265'		3/4 ⁰
	2753 '		3/ 4° 10
	3235!		10 10
	3736'	•	10
	4204'		10
	4731'		10
•	5231 '		10
	5723 '		10
	6245'		1 1/4 ⁰
	6740.		1 1/40
	7206'		1 1/40 1 1/4 ⁰
	7361'		-, ·
			1 1/40

DEC 11 1978

DEC 11 1978

OIL CON. COM.

OIL CON. COM.

DIST. 3

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

				•	Walde	ween		
Subscribed	and	sworn to	before	me this	4th	day of	December	, 1978
А		,		•				

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico